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NON-WOVEN FABRICS

Grit

Size (m/m)

Package

Carton

10

100

20

200

10

100

f125,f150

UNIVEX SHEETS UC DISCS (NUCD)UNIVEX DISCS

Article

Article

Minerals Adhesive Backing

AA,CC R/R 66 Nylon Fabrics

AA R/R 66 Nylon Fabrics

Univex Discs

AA,CC R/R 66 Nylon FabricsUnivex Sheets

UC Discs (NUCD)

f125150×230

C,M,F,VF,SM,
SF,UF

C,MC,M,F,VF,SM,
SF,UF

Specification

●Features
Univex is a sponge
grinding material in which
non-woven nylon fabric is
attached to the grinding
material with a special
bond. The Univex sheets
and discs are perfect to
prepare surfaces before
painting, or for sanding
door interiors, roof gutters,
front grilles, and other
convex or concave
surfaces that are difficult to
deal with. The UC discs
are suitable for removing
old paint or sanding metal
surfaces for finishing.


