NON-WOVEN FABRICS



Features

Univex is a sponge grinding material in which non-woven nylon fabric is attached to the grinding material with a special bond. The Univex sheets and discs are perfect to prepare surfaces before painting, or for sanding door interiors, roof gutters, front grilles, and other convex or concave surfaces that are difficult to deal with. The UC discs are suitable for removing old paint or sanding metal surfaces for finishing.

Specification

Article	Minerals	Adhesive	Backing
Univex Sheets	AA,CC	R/R	66 Nylon Fabrics
Univex Discs	AA,CC	R/R	66 Nylon Fabrics
UC Discs (NUCD)	AA	R/R	66 Nylon Fabrics

Article	UNIVEX SHEETS	UNIVEX DISCS	UC DISCS (NUCD)
Size (m/m)	150×230	<i>φ</i> 125, <i>φ</i> 150	<i>φ</i> 125
Grit	C,M,F,VF,SM, SF,UF	C,M,F,VF,SM, SF,UF	C,M
Package	10	20	10
Carton	100	200	100